‘v( 2/1/2024 1:36 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 84053-220498

Description: 2024 Statewide airport crack sealing at 28 airports.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
03564 Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)374-1102
Email:
Fax: (248)374-1109
03708 National Industrial Maintenance, Inc. - East Chicago, IN Ph: (219)398-6660
Email:
Fax: (219)397-9316
04582 Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (248)476-4120
Email:
Fax: (248)476-7639
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054

06526 Diamond Coring Company, Inc. - Chicago, IL Ph: (773)978-5000
Email:
Fax: (773)978-5314
07403 Wolverine Sealcoating LLC - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)962-4261

Email: Sales@WolverineSeal.com
Fax: (517)513-8065

Page: 1 of 43



‘v@M OT 2/1/2024 1:36 PM
Michigan Department of Transportafion AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 84053-220499

Description: 2024 Statewide airport paint marking at 28 airports.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 47000-218963

Description: 0.49 mi of installing concrete sidewalk, remove and replace concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps and pavement
markings along Flint Road from Deerside/Spring Mountain Road to Willamsen Drive, Williamsen Drive from Flint Road
to Nelsen Street and Nelson Street from Williamsen Drive to N Church Road in the city of Brighton, Livingston County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: tim@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, MI Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Email:
Fax: (313)532-0216
05548 Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)714-5486
Email:
Fax: (248)714-5249
06669 Lacaria Concrete Construction Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)843-3865
Email:
Fax: (313)843-8799

Page: 3 of 43



“

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

2/1/2024 1:36 PM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025

Report v1

Call Number: 004

Contract ID: 44000-214468

Description: Bridge replacement with 33-inch concrete prestressed box beams, concrete abutments with steel H-piles and approach

work on Bowman Road over Belle River Drain, Lapeer County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01886

02748

02946

03134

07130

07321

07550

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

M-K Construction Co., Inc. - Brownstown, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)627-8408

Email:

Fax: (517)627-4470

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (734)283-4637

Email:

Fax: (734)283-0020

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: csinclair@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (616)837-0886

Email:

Fax: (616)837-0156

Page: 4 of 43



‘v( 2/1/2024 1:36 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 44000-214314

Description: 0.18 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, drainage and
pavement markings on Bowers Road at Roods Lake Road, Lapeer County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: jjohnston@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
00610 Raymond Excavating Company - Marysville, Ml Ph: (810)364-6881
Email: ralph@raymondexcavating.com
Fax: (810)364-6450
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml Ph: (810)673-3192
Email:
Fax: (810)229-7791
07636 T. G. Priehs, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)721-2600
Email:
Fax:
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Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 76000-214103

Description: Safe Routes to School pedestrian improvements including concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps at various
locations along various routes in the city of Owosso, Shiawassee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: tim@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03260 The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-5890
Email:
Fax: (989)773-2978
08046 L. A. Construction, Corp. - Flint, MI Ph: (810)659-7565
Email:

Fax: (810)659-7150
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Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 53000-218399pp

Description: Bridge replacement including cofferdams, treated timber piles, guardrail work and approach work on Cleveland Street
over the north branch of the Lincoln River, Mason County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

N/A Postponed Ph: (000)000-0000
Email:
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 25000-214457

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including superstructure replacement with 18-inch steel tub girders, cast in place 9" concrete deck,
partial reconstruct concrete abutments, placement of permanent steel sheet piling and approach work on Maple Avenue
over Swartz Creek, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Email:
Fax: (517)627-4470
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

07321 M-K Construction Co., Inc. - Brownstown, MI Ph: (734)283-4637
Email:
Fax: (734)283-0020
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886
Email:

Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 009

Contract ID: 54000-218072

Description: Bridge reconstruction including timber nail-laminated deck, cofferdam, steel piling, drainage and approach work on

220th Avenue over Paris Creek, Mecosta County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01401

01597

02007

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (231)845-1236

Email: todd@hardmanconstruction.com
Fax: (231)845-0422

Ph: (989)362-3333

Email:

Fax: (989)362-7040

Ph: (989)621-6700

Email: greg@millerdevelopmentinc.com
Fax: (989)644-3707

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (616)837-0886

Email:

Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 82000-215712

Description: 1.02 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, curb ramps, signing and pavement
markings on Allen Road from Eureka Road northerly to North Line Road in the cities of Southgate and Taylor, Wayne
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: jjohnston@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.
com
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 81000-214659

Description: 0.31 mi of construction of a roundabout including hot mix asphalt, concrete pavement, curb, gutter and sidewalk and
pavement markings on North Zeeb Road at Miller Road, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00129 Miller Bros. Const., Inc. - Archbold, OH Ph: (419)445-1015

Email: brendaaschemeier@mbcholdings.
com

Fax: (419)446-2626

00616 Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, MI Ph: (517)857-3700
Email:
Fax: (517)857-3985

01276 T & M Asphalt Paving Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)684-2300

Email: zukerale@tmasphalt.com
Fax: (248)685-0580

01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: tim@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Email:
Fax: (517)627-4470

02083 All Star Power Excavation LLC - Grosse Pointe Woods, M Ph: (734)216-3128
Email:
Fax:

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: kirk@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
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Call Number: 012 Contract ID: 47000-218227

Description: Traffic signal modernization and shared-use path crossing improvements on various routes at multiple intersections,
Livingston County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400

Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
07654 Wright Electric Company, Inc. - Marquette, Ml Ph: (906)226-2091
Email: drew@wrightelec.com
Fax: (906)226-3177
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Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 54000-217983

Description: 8.92 mi of tree removal and slope restoration on various routes, Mecosta County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID
00616

05685

07621

Vendor

Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml

Treeworks, Inc. - Coopersville, Ml

Homer Tree Service, Inc. - Lockport, IL

Contact Information

Ph: (517)857-3700
Email:
Fax: (517)857-3985
Ph: (616)837-1102
Email:
Fax:
Ph: (815)838-0320
Email:
Fax: (815)838-6027
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Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 61000-214572

Description: 4.22 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, single course overlay, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on
Michiilinda Road from Whitehall Road to Zellar Road and Whitehall Road from Michilinda Road to Lakewood Road,
Muskegon County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 015

Contract ID: 78000-215022

Description: Bridge construction including removal and replacement and approach work on South Fisher Lake Road over the

Portage River, St. Joseph County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (616)837-0886

Email:

Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 63000-218194

Description: Bridge replacement including precast concrete three-sided or arch culvert and approach work on Pontiac Lake Road
over the Clinton River, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email:
Fax: (586)254-1631
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Email:
Fax: (313)532-0216
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

07321 M-K Construction Co., Inc. - Brownstown, M Ph: (734)283-4637
Email:
Fax: (734)283-0020
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: csinclair@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 017

Contract ID: 71073-219281

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including railing replacement, concrete beam repair and substructure patching on US-23 over Black

Mallard River, Presque Isle County.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

01597

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (989)362-3333

Email:

Fax: (989)362-7040

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 61023-209373

Description: Traffic signal and sidewalk ramp modernizations on M-46 at 6 locations, Muskegon County.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company, LLC. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)453-2108
Email:
Fax: (616)453-5729
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
07654 Wright Electric Company, Inc. - Marquette, Ml Ph: (906)226-2091

Email: drew@wrightelec.com
Fax: (906)226-3177
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Call Number:

019 Contract ID: 46081-217475

Description: 5.77 mi of chip seal with hot mix asphalt overlay, guardrail replacement, and permanent pavement markings on M-50
from Hand Highway to Nortley Highway, Lenawee County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship

pavement warranty.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

03171

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Gerken Paving, Inc. - Napoleon, OH

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (419)533-7701
Email:
Fax: (419)533-6393
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Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 38082-217615

Description: 37.39 Inmi of hot mix asphalt crack treatment and overband crack fill and asphalt repair mastic on various trunkline
routes, Hillsdale, Ingham, Jackson, and Lenawee Counties. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance
warranty.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
03564 Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)374-1102
Email:
Fax: (248)374-1109
04582 Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (248)476-4120
Email:
Fax: (248)476-7639
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054
07403 Wolverine Sealcoating LLC - Jackson, M Ph: (517)962-4261
Email: Sales@WolverineSeal.com
Fax: (517)513-8065
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Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 25072-202002pp

Description: 0.05 mi of culvert replacement, scour countermeasures, sanitary and watermain work, minor signal work and approach
work on M-54 over Gilkey Creek in the city of Flint, Genesse County.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

N/A Postponed Ph: (000)000-0000
Email:
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Call Number: 022

Contract ID: 54014-214783

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including structural steel repairs and zone painting on US-131 at 4 structures, Mecosta and

Osceola Counties.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

00942

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. - Jordan, MN

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (952)447-6025

Email:

Fax: (952)447-1000

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 05072-212422

Description: 0.77 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, traffic signal, sidewalk ramp and signing upgrades, roadway
widening and pavement markings on US-131 at Alba Road, Antrim County.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com
Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 41061-218807

Description: Traffic signal modernization and sidewalk ramp upgrades on M-11 (Wilson Avenue) at Leonard Street and US-131
Southbound off ramp at Post Road, Kent County.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company, LLC. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)453-2108
Email:
Fax: (616)453-5729
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
07654 Wright Electric Company, Inc. - Marquette, Ml Ph: (906)226-2091

Email: drew@wrightelec.com
Fax: (906)226-3177
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Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 59022-217259

Description: 7.05 mi of paver placed surface sealer and guardrail replacement on M-57 from east of Berridge Road to west of M-66,
Montcalm County. This project includes a 3 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 38851-211086

Description: 0.52 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, sidewalk ramp upgrades and pavement markings on Martin
Luther King Jr. Drive from Pearl Street northerly to Cooper Street in city of Jackson, Jackson County.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: tim@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

Page: 26 of 43



ﬁMDOT 2/1/2024 1:36 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 41000-207384

Description: 3.35 mi of application of longitudinal and special pavement markings on various routes, Allegan, Barry, Kent, lonia,
Lake, Mason, Mecosta, Montcalm, Muskegon, Newaygo, Oceana, Osceola and Ottawa Counties.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, MI Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 83000-214676

Description: 1.58 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, trenching for paved shoulders and pavement markings on E 13th
Street from M-115 to west of Wilson Street, Wexford County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443

Email: ws2067@teamelmers.com
Fax: (231)943-8975
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 11000-218379

Description: 0.86 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, shoulder widening and pavement markings on Empire Avenue from M-139 to Crystal
Avenue, Berrien County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 25000-216173

Description: 1.98 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on Hill Road from Linden Road to Torrey
Road, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: jjohnston@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 38000-216641

Description: 0.94 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk and
pavement markings on Elm Avenue from North Street to Floral Avenue and High Street from Executive Drive to South
Street in the city of Jackson, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: tim@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090
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Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 09000-206515

Description: 1.60 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, ramps and
pavement markings on Midland Road from US-10 to Carter Road, Bay County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00441 Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, MI Ph: (810)733-1313
Email:
Fax: (810)733-7883
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Email: bmarvin@kalininc.com
Fax: (269)925-4920
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Email:
Fax: (989)753-2124
06713 Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-2765
Email:
Fax: (989)546-4488
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318
Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729

08190 McGuirk Sand-Gravel, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-1309
Email:
Fax: (989)773-4393
08366 Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)684-0014
Email:

Fax: (989)667-5758
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Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 81000-215161

Description: Bridge removal and replacement and approach work on Stoney Creek Road over Paint Creek, Washtenaw County. This

is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00129

00139

01886

02083

02748

02946

03134

06862

07130

07321

Vendor

Miller Bros. Const., Inc. - Archbold, OH

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

All Star Power Excavation LLC - Grosse Pointe Woods, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Erie Construction, LLC - Woodhaven, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

M-K Construction Co., Inc. - Brownstown, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (419)445-1015

Email: brendaaschemeier@mbcholdings.
com

Fax: (419)446-2626

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (517)627-8408

Email:

Fax: (517)627-4470

Ph: (734)216-3128

Email:

Fax:

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (734)676-8689

Email: jimmyd@erieconstructionllc.com
Fax: (734)676-9137

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (734)283-4637

Email:

Fax: (734)283-0020
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Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 81000-215161

Description: Bridge removal and replacement and approach work on Stoney Creek Road over Paint Creek, Washtenaw County. This
is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: kirk@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886
Email:
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 63000-215174

Description: 2.20 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, signing and pavement markings
on Walton Boulevard from east of Adams Road to east of Livernois Road, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency
project. This project includes a 1 year Local Agency pavement warranty.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: jjohnston@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.
com
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 035 Contract ID: 53000-214262

Description: 0.36 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, sanitary sewer and pavement
markings on Tinkham Avenue from Lakeshore Drive (M-116) to William Street in the city of Ludington, Mason County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
01272 Wadel Stabilization, Inc. - Hart, Ml Ph: (231)873-4006
Email:
Fax: (231)873-7300
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03582 Hallack Contracting, Inc. - Hart, Ml Ph: (231)873-5081
Email:
Fax: (231)873-2889
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318

Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 03000-218322

Description: 0.33 mi of roundabout construction including hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter sidewalk
and ramps and pavement markings on Blue Star Highway at Old Allegan Road, Allegan County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00529

01501

02123

02946

03665

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, M

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:

Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (517)852-1536
Email:

Fax: (517)852-2240
Ph: (269)793-7531
Email:

Fax: (269)793-3120
Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
Ph: (269)751-5158
Email:

Fax: (269)751-8994
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Call Number: 037 Contract ID: 80000-216331

Description: 0.47 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb and gutter, storm sewer improvement and pavement markings
on East Van Buren Street from State Street (M-40) to Hughson Court, Van Buren County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207

Email:

Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800

Email:

Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
02123 Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Mi Ph: (269)793-7531

Email:

Fax: (269)793-3120
02180 Compton, Inc. - South Haven, Ml Ph: (269)637-5188

Email:

Fax: (269)637-7224
02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Ml Ph: (269)684-4438

Email:

Fax: (269)684-4466
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761
05073 Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-0221

Email: weick@att.net

Fax: (269)793-7447
08771 Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-4396

Email:

Fax: (269)793-0213
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Call Number: 038

Contract ID: 63000-214174

Description: 1.69 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, pavement repair, water main, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and

ramps and pavement markings on Crooks Road from 13 Mile Road to Main Street in the city of Royal Oak, Oakland
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID

00588

00891

05184

05336

06366

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: jjohnston@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.
com

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email:

Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (586)997-4150

Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192

Ph: (586)752-7730

Email:

Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 039 Contract ID: 33000-219203

Description: 2.30 mi of concrete rubblizing, concrete pavement removal, hot mix asphalt overlay, concrete curb and gutter and
pavement markings on Holt Road from US-127 to Okemos Road, Ingham County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: tim@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090
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Call Number: 040 Contract ID: 04000-217996

Description: 10.60 mi of signing of horizontal curves on various routes, Alpena County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID
01908

03303

05099

Vendor

Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (810)695-7516
Email:
Fax: (810)695-7567
Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
Ph: (616)531-8705
Email:
Fax: (616)531-8703
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Call Number: 041

Contract ID: 50000-214707

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy deck overlay, concrete deck and bridge barrier patching and pavement markings on
28 Mile Road and Wolcott Road over the North Branch of the Clinton River and North Avenue over the east branch of

Coon Creek, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor

00139

02748

03134

07130

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number:

042 Contract ID: 39000-215569

Description: 1.78 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, replace traffic signal and pavement
markings on Portage Road from Romence Road to Fairfield Road in the city of Portage, Kalamazoo County. This is a

Local Agency project.

Letting Of February 02, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

03276

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
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